KOHocTb Kacnua 2025
AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

AucTtaHuuna 23 Manbunkn, 100m Bpacc 8-13 net
05.06.2025 - 14:25 Pesynbtatsl
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoid 06nal:11.92 KOXXEBHWKOB, AnekcaHap AcTpaxaHb 29.06.2023
FOHoLweckune pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06n1al:18.91  BYCbITMH, BaneHTuH AcTpaxaHb 14.12.2017
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nal:23.58 JIYKAHVH, OAmutpuii MNeH3a 23.12.2017
KOHowweckne pekopgbl ACTpaxaHcko 06n1al:28.69  JIYKAHUH, Omutpuii AcTpaxaHb 15.12.2016
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nal:42.05 AXMELOB, Kapum AcTpaxaHb 05.06.2024
FOHoLIecKve pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06/1a1:59.06 HE®ELOB, BaneHtuH AcTpaxaHb 24.12.2011

MecTto ®amunus, ums r/p
FOHoLwKn
1. POAVBWNIOB, Kupunn 2017
FOHoLwKn
1. WAWXYTOMHOB, PycTam 2016
2. CMMOHOB, Kupunn 2016
3. 300OPOBEL, eb6 2016
4. CATEHOB, Anum 2016
5. ®PACXYTAMHOB, Bnagucnas 2016
DSQ WWNEHKO, Mapk 2016
DSQ NAMWNHOB, Hukuta 2016
FOHoLLKn
1. AXMEOB, Kapum 2015
2. KOBAJIEB, Apocnas 2015
3. HEroaoB, Mapk 2015
4. APXXYXAHOB, 3Munb 2015
5. UEPBOHEHKO, 3axap 2015
6. MATAHOB, Makcum 2015
7. UBYEHKO, VBaH 2015
8. TOPMNHWNY, ApTem 2015
9. AJIVEB, TamepnaH 2015
10. NbIYATVH, NBaH 2015
11. WWMMKWB, MaBen 2015
12. YEPHOB, ApTém 2015
13. MACJ/IAK, MNMnatoH 2015
14. ®POJNIOB, AaHun 2015
15. XXAPKUX, l'epmaH 2015
16. I'IEFIEXI/IH,AneKcaH,qp 2015
17. MNXWH, Uropb 2015
18. NWUMEEB, AnekcaHgp 2015
19. THOPUH, CeméH 2015
20. MNCAPEB, [ieHunc 2015
21. MYXAMEOKANMEB, BorgaH 2015
22. KOTOB, Knpunn 2015
23. BATUH, ApTtemuii 2015
24. AHOPOCOB, faHuun 2015
25. TPYBNLUWH, Mupocnas 2015
26. CYPIAHOB, fApocnas 2015
DSQ MYCATKWH, AnekcaHgp 2015
FOHoLWKM
1. TKAYEHKO, Oner 2014
2. MVYYEB, le6 2014
3. AKXUINTOB, Pucpat 2014
4. MAMETbEB, ApTtemuii 2014
5. WBEAOB, AaHunarnb 2014
6. XXYKOB, Hukuta 2014
7. ANIEKCEEB, borgaH 2014

KomaHga

R.T. Pesynbtar

6/p CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:43.85
lloH CLIOPK LICKA 1:44.25
llton CLUIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:03.92
llton CLUIOPK LICKA +0,81 2:07.85
llton CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:08.54
6/p CLWIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:39.68
lltoH CLUIOPK LICKA

Illton CLWWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa

1] CLWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 1:30.26
ltoH CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,33 1:38.13
ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,71 1:38.44
lloH  MKOY[O 3ATO 3HameHckasa CLU 1:40.52
lloH  CLU MO "AXTy6uHCKMiA painoH" 1:41.19
ltoH CLUIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,83 1:41.76
ltoH  CLU MO "AXTyOuHCKMiA painoH" 1:44.15
ltoH CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,74 1:45.62
ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 1:48.56
ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 1:53.13

lloH  MKOY[O 3ATO 3HameHckad CU+1,08 1:54.97

llton CLUIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 1:55.56
Iton CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,90 1:56.38
o MKOY[AO 3ATO 3HameHckas CLU 1:57.26
o AuHamo 1:57.53
lltoH  OuHamo 1:58.67
ItoH CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 1:59.17
lltoH CLUIOPK LICKA 2:00.87
lton CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,61 2:03.10
lltoH CLUIOPK LICKA 2:03.89
ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:05.90
ItoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,99 2:07.33
lltoH CLUIOPK LICKA 2:08.00
lton CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,43 2:09.81
lton CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:11.91
ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa +0,88 2:14.25
ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:22.38

1] CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
1] CLUOPK LICKA

ltoH CLUIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
I CLWWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
1] MatBeeB B.W.

ltoH  JuHamo

ltoH CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa

+0,70 1:32.90
+0,78 1:34.66

1:36.36
+0,40 1:37.06
+0,71 1:37.22

1:39.60
+0,50 1:40.32
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KOHocTb Kacnua 2025

AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

JductaHuua 23, Manbunky, 100m Bpacc, FOHoLwn

MecTo damunus, ums

8. WYMWNO, Uropb

9. HA3SAPEHKO, EBrenuii

10. MUXANNOB, Martseit

11. KOCEHKO, 3axap

12. KJIOUKOB, fApocnas

13. TPEBLLOB, ApceHnii

14. YKPAUHCKUIA, Makcum

15. MUBAHOB, neb6

16. MNXEEB, AnekcaHap

17. KPACHOB, JaHunn

18. MOIOB, dununn

19. NCKAHOAPOB, Pagmup

20. UITAJIMEB, 3mup

21. UBAHOB, Bnagumup
DSQ OHYYKOB, ®egop
DSQ METPOB, AmuTpwii

HOHoLN

CMONAP, CtenaH
MATAX, ApceHuii
AHNCKMOB, Uropb
COPOKWH, Apocnas
AMMEB, AnaH
KYPbAHOB, Huknta
EPMOJIAEB, Bukrtop
NTMMOHOB, Kupunn
9. COBOIJIEB, AaHuun

10. TMO®EEB, CtenaH

11. XXUHTYPXWH, Tumodpeii

12. CYKTAJIMEB, Vnbsic

13. HEOXKATW, Tneb

14. NNCOIrOPOB, AnekcaHap

15. MALLEHCKWWA, Erop

16. MANbITVH, denop
DSQ BAOBEHKO, PomaH
DSQ CW3O0B, denop

ONO GO A~WNE

HOHoLLN

1. AKXKUTUTOB, Tumyp
2. TEAJIOK, MatBeii
3. POMEHKOB, Matseii
4. KY3UWH, Enucen
5. KYMALLEB, Tumyp
6. BYTAEB, MaTtBeit

7. JEMEHTEEB, Jemug,

8. AHTOHOB, TuxoH

9. MAJTIIOKOB, AnekcaHap
10. APTBbIFAJIVEB, OaHuun
11. KOBANEB, Bagum

12. CMHYEHKO, AHaTonuii
13. BEJIMXAHOB, TamepnaH
14. KYINYEB, Bagnum

EXH >XABWH, PycnaH
EXH KMIEMNYMHOB, Muxavn
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KomaHga

CWBBC vm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLU MO "AXTY6VHCKWIA paiioH "
[JvHamo

CLL MO "AXTy6UHCKWIA paiioH "
CLL MO "AXTyBUHCKMNIA paiioH ™
CLUOPK LCKA

CLU MO "AXTYOGUHCKMi1 paiioH"
CLWOPK LLCKA

CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLL MO "AXTy6UHCKMNIA paiioH ™
CLWOPK LCKA

CWBBC vm. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
CWBBC unm. B.H. CkokoBa

R.T.

+0,79
+0,85

+0,64

+0,91

+0,41

MKOYAO 3ATO 3HameHckan CL+0,66

CLU MO "AXTYOGUHCKMi1 paiioH"
AuHamo

CLUOPK LICKA

CLUOPK LCKA

[AvHamo

CLUOPK LICKA

MaTtBeeB B..

CLWBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
AvHamo

CLUOPK LICKA

AuHamo

CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa

CLLUOPK LICKA

AvHamo

CLU MO "AXTyBUHCKWiA paiioH"
[vHamo

CLWBBC vm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLL MO "AXTyBUHCKMIA paiioH"
CWBBC vm. B.H. CkokoBa
CLIBBC vm. B.H. Ckokosa
[vHamo

CLU MO "AXTy6VHCKWIA painoH ™
CLU MO "AXTy6VHCKWiA paitoH ™
AvHamo

CLUOPK LICKA

CLU MO "AXTyBUHCKWNiA paiioH"

[vHamo
[vHamo

+0,75
+0,65
+0,71
+0,74
+0,89

+0,71
+0,55
+0,76

+0,66

+0,71
+0,80

+0,80
+0,63
+0,62
+0,72
+0,71
+0,74
+0,66
+0,51
+0,75
+0,93

+0,72

+0,84

PesynbTar

1:42.00
1:43.37
1:43.57
1:46.38
1:47.43
1:48.09
1:51.38
1:52.47
1:54.67
1:55.90
2:00.86
2:10.07
2:14.66
2:21.78

1:26.65
1:28.02
1:32.96
1:34.50
1:35.26
1:36.92
1:37.91
1:41.44
1:41.95
1:44.25
1:44.55
1:44.62
1:47.11
1:50.11
1:54.44
2:02.76

1:16.90
1:20.51
1:22.28
1:23.20
1:23.40
1:26.02
1:28.41
1:28.76
1:29.50
1:30.84
1:35.74
1:37.37
1:43.29
1:44.04

1:34.61
2:14.07
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